
$314,900

BILLINGS, MT, 59101
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

Kissee SUBD, S09, T01 S, R26 E, Block 2, Lot 5 OFFERING A SELLER
INCENTIVE TO BUYDOWN BUYERS INTEREST RATE AT CLOSING!
(Call agent for details) This well cared for one owner home is
perfectly positioned for convenience! Located just down from
shopping, restaurants & interstate access! Home features
refinished hardwood floors, wood burning stove, […]

• 4 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 1872 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1872 sq ft Lot size: 7500 sq ft

Year built: 1964, Existing Zone: Mid-Century Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 1

Building Details
Basement Finish: 75% Sq Ft Basement: 936 sq ft

Color: Yellow Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached,Oversized Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Metal Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Dryer,Freezer,Washer Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Front Porch,Patio Features: Fenced, Garage Opener, W/D Hookups,
Well/Yard, Wood Fireplace

Miscellaneous
Virtual Tour Link: https://youtu.be/Tf7T99PgZz0 Possession: At Closing

Showing Instructions: Lock Box,Vacant Subdivision: Kissee SUBD

Parcel Number: A09634 List Office Name: Real Estate Hub LLLP

https://youtu.be/Tf7T99PgZz0


Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Riverside High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Orchard

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $566


